BED 1.8M




Parts supplied for assembly

PART CARTON
DETAILS  [BOX No.
1 5
% 5
3 4
4 4
5 3
6 4
/ 2
9 4
10 3
17 4
12 1
13 1
Hardware supplied for assembly
101x8 102x 8 103x 8 | 104x 4 | 105x 4 106 x4 107x 2 | 108x6 109x6 1M0x 6 | 111x 9 | 112x 12| 113x 40
S L U U
14X12 49%5 M8 M8X120  |@8.5/®20x1.5| M8X80 M6%60 o4 M6X75 M8, 1=15 95X70 04%40 04%25
Maxd | 15x 4 16x 4 1M7x 8 | 118x 12 | 1M9x 8 | 120x 1 121x 1
N .
© &, }: j
WGX30 | ©6.5/®20KL5[ W6 5 oz ®6X30




3 of 6

Note: Skipping any steps could lead to improper
assembly and damages.
Do not tighten the bolts before finishing all steps.

Parts Parts .
O 5
g@ \;\5 SN Q
0 I><\’\ 6\}9@ \’\6636 FL% \I\/b 0\[\43@
Q\}fl 1. %/1% S O\I\%
\%% ) / N - -
&
@ x 2 @6 @ x1 (Hx2 2 x1
Hardware Hardware
117 x 8 M2x 12 108x6
e G-
b 4%40 ®14




4 of 6

Step

120

5

Step 4

Parts

@x3

Parts

Hardvare

109 x6 110x 6
M6X75 M6, L=15

118x 8

M6X20
GRREE)

Step

5

Parts

Hardware
101x 4

14X12

102x 4 103x 4 104x 4
$42%5 M8 M8X120

1M8x 4

g

M6X20
GRREE)

119x 8

@6X30

Hardware
101x4 102x 4 103x 4 119x 8 105x 4 106x4 114x4 15x 4 116x 4
NS = N &
2 = »
V4 ) g v/
Q &
14x12 +42%5 M8 ®6X30  @8.5/®20X1.5 M8X80 M6X30 ®6.5/®20X1.5 M6




5 of 6

Step &

111 x 9

107x 2

Hardware

M6X60

Parts

Hardware

Step /

113x 40

Hardyare

$4x25

Step 9

9
_@\f\
\@*@06
(7/0

Parts

X3

Hardware




	Celestia 120x200 BED-01
	Celestia 120x200 BED-02
	Celestia120x200 BED-03
	Celestia 120x200 BED-04
	Celestia 120x200 BED-05

